
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 10/2213

 2 FIREBALL SHOW Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1R. Vines 522529 6/3192

 3 ZIPPING SCORCHER Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 1P 6Y 5/4J. Mackay 538796 1/0101

 4 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4177

 5 PIGGINS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1141

 6 LA LLORONA Dropping in grade MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Callen 523210 8/7195

 7 DOMINANT DAN Dropping in grade GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 6P 5C 2P 5/1S. Atkins 523892 11/4175

 8 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3S. Burgis 534546 6/1261

 9 NITROGLYCERINE Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 7/1180

 10 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1177

 11 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 534140 4/0171

 12 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 2/0138

 13 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4135

 14 KEIRA SPOLLY Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0132

 15 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 16 ASTON TORBRECK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/090

 17 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/281

 18 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/081

 19 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078

 20 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 21 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/078

 22 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEY BORIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3G. Kedwell 537189 2/1240

 2 MIGHTY MISSILE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 537582 3/2225

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0207

 4 ZANE HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Parrelli 526582 3/0192

 5 GAS FLAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2R. Bell 529997 3/2183

 6 ARCHIE CASHMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 530484 2/1178

 7 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1177

 8 FROZEN FIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Moroney 537899 2/1162

 9 PIGGINS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1141

 10 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 2/0138

 11 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0135

 12 KEIRA SPOLLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0132

 13 SPEEDY FIRE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0124

 14 DESTINI SAXON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 536689 1/0116

 15 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 1P 5/3R. Walters 528311 2/1114

 16 MAGIC BOW Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 1Y 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0108

 17 ZIPPING SCORCHER Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 5/4J. Mackay 538796 1/0101

 18 FABULOUS DEAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 523561 1/096

 19 MEXICAN MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 20 ASTON TORBRECK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/090

 21 HYSTERIA Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/081

 22 JUNGLELAND 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 23 ABLE SHARK Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078

 24 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/078

 25 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 1/2C. Hensing 530533 14/9345

 2 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 6C 8C 1C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/8290

 3 MORE SAUCE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2M. Lill 526388 14/6408

 4 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2C. Field 525607 10/6324

 5 ASTON SHILOH 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 3/1/2K. Brennan 535357 7/6174

 6 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532789 10/5264

 7 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 4M 3/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 15/7182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARY ROSE Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/0116

 2 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0113

 3 TEAMSTER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P

GAR, 06/08/2021, R3, P

GAR, 30/07/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0116

 4 BLACK CANDLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/076

 5 MEAN MACHINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 2P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/072

 6 LADS ON TOUR First start M/1J. Porter 540448 0/00

 7 REGENT TREE First start M/1L. Lamb 534110 0/00

 8 MY MATE PHIL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/060

 9 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 4P M/1M. Davidson 537580 0/056

 10 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/054

 11 MIDNIGHT BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/050

 12 RONA'S ROCKET Weighted points score SLE, 20/06/2021, R1 5P 7P M/1S. Spoljaric 540891 0/044

 13 RED HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/044

 14 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1A. Foley 536402 0/044

 15 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3B. Field 535333 7/1276

 2 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539876 1/0151

 3 SCOTTY Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/1J. Porter 536010 8/4243

 4 BRADMAN BEST Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3B. Field 525609 3/1150

 5 MY BLUE SHADOW Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6C 6P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 7/2161

 6 ASTON SHILOH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4K. Brennan 535357 7/0174

 7 IMPERIAL BARFLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4D. Power 540095 1/0132

 8 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4123

 9 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1120

 10 TWO CAN TOMMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529888 2/1117

 11 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/181

 12 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/078

 13 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 14 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Sharman 535339 0/0134

 2 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1P. Young 534529 0/0128

 3 TEAMSTER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0116

 4 ZELKO SPOLLY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1S. Spoljaric 540890 0/090

 5 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P

WAU, 21/07/2021, R4, P

3P 4P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0113

 6 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/060

 7 RED HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0228

 2 SEQUIN Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/0213

 3 JABENI Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1144

 4 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0120

 5 TWO CAN TOMMY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 2/0117

 6 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2M. Lill 526388 14/6408

 2 FIRE LEGEND Last start winner GOS, 17/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4C 2C 1/2M. Moroney 520015 29/23323

 3 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 6C 8C 1C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/30290

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 19 August 2021 - 11:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2C. Field 525607 10/3324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 August 2021

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P

MAT, 09/08/2021, R2, P

MAT, 02/08/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1P. Young 534529 0/0128

 2 ZELKO SPOLLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P

GAR, 30/07/2021, R2, P

3P 4P 3P M/1S. Spoljaric 540890 0/090

 3 MY MATE PHIL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/060
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